
     2017-2018 Crosscheck Basketball Gym Sites 

Briarcrest HS & MS: (Varsity gym - court 1 & court 2 / Middle School court) 

Robby Donaldson   rddonaldson@briarcrest.com     355-5286 cell 

76 South Houston Levee Rd Eads, TN  38028 

 

Holy Apostles: 

Katie McDaniel     scnerm8@gmail.com      860-1548 cell 

1380 Wolf River Blvd  Collierville, TN  38017 
 

Houston HS / Middle: 

Lane McCarter     coachlmccarter@gmail.com     626-1215  cell    

9755 Wolf River Blvd  Germantown, TN  38139 

 

ECS Middle: 

Cate Foy   cfoy@ecseagles.com   754-4420  cell 

7600 Macon Rd   Cordova, TN  38018 

 

Second Presbyterian Church: 

Paul Warner   paul.warner@2pc.org   212-8816  cell 

4055 Poplar Avenue  Memphis, TN  38111 

 

St John’s Episcopal: 

Marietta Haaga   marietta@stjohnsmemphis.org  652-1896 cell 

3245 Central Ave  Memphis, TN  38111 

 

St George’s Middle: (McNeill gym) 

Tom Densford (AD)  tdensford@sgis.org     212-6863 cell 

1880 Wolf River Blvd  Collierville, TN  38017 

 

New Hope Christian Academy: 

Gregg Dondeville  gdondeville@newhopememphis.org 486-2092 cell 

3000 University Street  Memphis, TN  38127 

 

JIFF: 

Kevin Williams      kevin@jiffyouth.org         258-1122  cell   

254 S Lauderdale Street Dionysus Sisson   dionysus@jiffyouth.org    846-1092  cell 

Memphis, TN  38126  522-8502 

 

Harding Academy: 

Tabias “Coach” Hood  hood.tabias@hardingacademymemphis.org   205-603-9397  cell 

1100 Cherry Road  Joe Galloway galloway.joe@hardingacademymemphis.org        734-3393  cell 

Memphis, TN  38117 

 

First Evan Church: 

Bryce Berry   bberry@firstevan.org         849-3326  cell   

735 Ridge Lake Blvd.  Memphis, TN  38120 


